
YCAT Daily Vehicle Sheet Date: Day: 2/15/18
Route AM Midday PM Saturday

Type Vehicle Make UP DOWN
If Down - 

ETA? SPARE 4 Med or Trolley Med or Trolley Med or Trolley Med or Trolley 

Support Focus
4A And Night Cat Med or Trolley Med or Trolley Med or Trolley 

Support Focus
3 and 8 Small, Medium or Trolley Small, Medium or Trolley

Small, Medium or 
Trolley Small, Medium or Trolley

Support Focus
5 Small or Medium Small or Medium Small or Medium Small or Medium 

Minivan Entervan
6A Medium Medium Medium Medium 

Minivan Amerivan
9 Large Large Large

Small Cutaway
10 Medium   Medium   Medium   

Small Cutaway
95/2 Medium or Large Medium or Large Medium or Large Medium or Large 

Small Cutaway
95/2 Peak Medium or Large Medium or Large Medium or Large Medium or Large 

Small Cutaway

Small Cutaway
YCAT OnCall Small or Minivan Small or Minivan Small or Minivan Small or Minivan

Small Cutaway

Medium Passport

Medium Passport

Medium Passport Large= New Flyer/ Gillig 
/Arboc

Medium Passport Medium= Passports 

Medium Passport Small= Cutaways

Medium Passport Mini= Vans 146, 147

Medium Passport Trolleys= Routes 3,4,4A,5, 141, 142, 143, 144

Medium Passport

Medium Passport

Medium Trolley

Medium Trolley

Medium Trolley

Medium Trolley

Large New Flyer

Large New Flyer

Large New Flyer

Large Arboc

Large Arboc

Large Arboc

Large Gillig

Large GilligY201

152

Y200

151

Y144

Y149

Y138

Y141

150

Y132

Y137

Y130

Y131

Y142

Y143

Y127

Y129

Y125

Y126

96

Y124

D122  

D123

D121  

D116  

D117

96, 124, 125, 126, 127, 128, 129, 130, 
131, 132

116, 117, 118, 121, 122, 123

137, 138, 149, 150, 151, 152, 200, 201

  

Vehicle # Route/Service  

Y133

D147  

D148  

Y134

Y135 YCIPTA

D118


	Master

