YCAT Daily Vehicle Sheet Date:						Day:	2/15/18		
Vehicle #	Туре	Vehicle Make	Route/Service	UP	DOWN	If Down - ETA?	SPARE		
Y133	Support	Focus							
Y134	Support	Focus							
Y135	Support	Focus						YCIPTA	
D147	Minivan	Entervan							
D148	Minivan	Amerivan							
D116	Small	Cutaway							
D117	Small	Cutaway							
D118	Small	Cutaway							
D121	Small	Cutaway							
D122	Small	Cutaway							
D123	Small	Cutaway							
96	Medium	Passport							
Y124	Medium	Passport							
Y125	Medium	Passport							
Y126	Medium	Passport							
Y127	Medium	Passport							
Y129	Medium	Passport							
Y130	Medium	Passport							
Y131	Medium	Passport							
Y132	Medium	Passport							
Y141	Medium	Trolley							
Y142	Medium	Trolley							
Y143	Medium	Trolley							
Y144	Medium	Trolley							
Y137	Large	New Flyer							
Y138	Large	New Flyer							
Y149	Large	New Flyer							
150	Large	Arboc							
151	Large	Arboc							
152	Large	Arboc							
Y200	Large	Gillig							
Y201	Large	Gillig			-				·

Route	AM	Midday	PM	Saturday			
4	Med or Trolley	Med or Trolley	Med or Trolley	Med or Trolley			
4A And Night Cat	Med or Trolley	Med or Trolley	Med or Trolley				
3 and 8	Small, Medium or Trolley	Small, Medium or Trolley	Small, Medium or Trolley	Small, Medium or Trolley			
5	Small or Medium	Small or Medium	Small or Medium	Small or Medium			
6A	Medium	Medium	Medium	Medium			
9	Large	Large	Large				
10	Medium	Medium	Medium				
95/2	Medium or Large	Medium or Large	Medium or Large	Medium or Large			
95/2 Peak	Medium or Large	Medium or Large	Medium or Large	Medium or Large			

YCAT OnCall	Small or Minivan	Small or Minivan	Small or Minivan	Small or Minivan			